Page <1>
11/11/15
MCR7 Series
V1.1
Specifications:

Group was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. This will not operate to limit or restrict the Group’s liability for death or personal injury resulting from its negligence.
Multicomp is the registered trademark of the Group. © Premier Farnell plc 2012.
Part Number Explanation
MCR7    X            X    X  -  XX      R    X    X    -    X    -      X
M = SMT
H = Through Hole
V = Right Angle
A = S.M.T. Right Angle
(4×1 Only)
J = S.M.T. (3×3 Only)
Terminals
3 = 3 × 3
4 = 4 × 1
10 = 10
16 = 16
Steps.
Real
Codes
X = Without Ground Terminal
G = �With Ground Terminal
(S.M.T. Only)
V = RoHS
& Lead Free
Solderable
Q = Halogen
Free
Package :
B = Tube
T/R = Tape & reel
(S.M.T. only)
Recessed Actuator
H = High Actuator (3mm)
A = Cross-head Actuator
B = Flat-head Actuator